
West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Western Dubuque                3    6    7   20   25   46   47   =  61      23:03      1:06
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           10   15   17   19   21   22   23   =  82      23:15      0:34
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              5    9   16   33   41   58        = 104      23:31      1:57
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock            11   12   24   29   31   32   36   = 107      23:34      1:08
    5   Marion                         4   14   30   34   50   53   54   = 132      23:53      2:48
    6   West Delaware                  2   27   28   38   40   43   44   = 135      23:49      2:28
    7   Benton Community               8   18   37   39   42   45   52   = 144      23:58      1:50
    8   Center Point-Urbana           13   26   35   48   49   51   56   = 171      24:19      2:05
    9   New Hampton                    1   57   62   64   67   68        = 251      26:31      7:38
   10   Beckman                       55   59   60   63   65   69   72   = 302      27:20      2:06
   11   Anamosa                       61   66   70   71   73             = 341      29:22      3:02

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Tipton, Waterloo East
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Olivia Burke      FR New Hampton           21:36  6:57
   2   2 Emma Jalkander    JR West Delaware         22:09  7:08
   3     Marie Knepper     FR Cascade               22:18  7:11
   4   3 Brittany Savolt   JR Western Dubuque       22:35  7:16
   5   4 Hannah Vanderlind SR Marion                22:36  7:16
   6   5 Libbie Timmerman  FR Vinton-Shellsburg     22:40  7:18
   7   6 Chloe Cripe       FR Western Dubuque       22:43  7:19
   8   7 Maria Gudenkauf   SO Western Dubuque       22:46  7:20
   9   8 Madelyn Schadle   FR Benton Community      22:50  7:21
  10   9 Hannah Kalous     SO Vinton-Shellsburg     22:53  7:22
  11  10 Maddison Hotz     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     22:56  7:23
  12  11 Elizabeth Rand    FR Waverly-Shell Roc     22:58  7:24
  13  12 Madison Rediske   FR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:04  7:25
  14  13 Payton Hasleiet   SR Center Point-Urba     23:07  7:26
  15  14 Maria Abramo      SR Marion                23:07  7:27
  16  15 McKenzie Hartl    SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:11  7:28
  17  16 Elly Gloede       SO Vinton-Shellsburg     23:13  7:28
  18  17 Tori Steiner      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:15  7:29
  19  18 Alyssa Ellis      SO Benton Community      23:16  7:29
  20  19 Emma Walsh        FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:21  7:31
  21  20 Lyvia Clasen      SR Western Dubuque       23:29  7:34
  22  21 Lesley Svotosch   JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:31  7:34
  23  22 Emily Friedman    SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:32  7:34
  24  23 Grace Pisarik     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:33  7:35
  25  24 Randee Thuesen    JR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:37  7:36
  26     Katy Bellamy      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:40  7:37
  27  25 Madeline Luber    SO Western Dubuque       23:40  7:37
  28     Kennedy Wirfs     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:45  7:39
  29  26 Karley Millikin   FR Center Point-Urba     23:51  7:40
  30  27 Katie Steffen     JR West Delaware         23:53  7:41
  31  28 MacY Loecke       FR West Delaware         23:56  7:42
  32  29 Ellie Seward      SR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:03  7:45
  33     Taylor Sherman    SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     24:03  7:45
  34  30 Kelsi Tidwell     JR Marion                24:04  7:45
  35  31 Pj Whitney        SR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:06  7:45
  36  32 Emilie Spratt     SR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:09  7:46
  37  33 Meredith Glynn    SO Vinton-Shellsburg     24:09  7:46
  38  34 Lindsey Miller    SO Marion                24:16  7:49
  39     Maddie Weber      SO Cascade               24:21  7:50
  40  35 Jadyn Abodeely    FR Center Point-Urba     24:22  7:51
  41  36 Emily McCalla     SR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:23  7:51
  42     Quincy Chihak     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     24:29  7:53
  43  37 Carly Selken      JR Benton Community      24:30  7:53
  44     Marissa Roe       SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     24:30  7:53
  45  38 Abby McGrane      SO West Delaware         24:30  7:53
  46     Krissy Weir       JR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:31  7:53
  47  39 Bailey Barnard    SO Benton Community      24:35  7:55
  48  40 Tia Lindsay       SO West Delaware         24:37  7:56
  49  41 Faith Pladsen     JR Vinton-Shellsburg     24:38  7:56
  50     Carissa Ewest     JR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:39  7:56
  51  42 Gabby Hiner       SO Benton Community      24:39  7:56
  52  43 Olivia Szymke     FR West Delaware         24:40  7:56
  53  44 Madalynn Burke    SO West Delaware         24:48  7:59
  54  45 Cassidy Nulty     SR Benton Community      24:48  7:59
  55     Hannah Clark      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     24:52  8:00
  56  46 Allison Schlarman SR Western Dubuque       24:55  8:01
  57     Noelle Ossenkop   SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     24:56  8:02
  58     Hailee Kent       FR Waverly-Shell Roc     24:57  8:02
  59  47 Morgan Olsem      SR Western Dubuque       24:57  8:02
  60     Jessica Wilming   SR Western Dubuque       25:04  8:04
  61  48 Olivia Cox        SR Center Point-Urba     25:05  8:04
  62     Emma Prescott     SR Waverly-Shell Roc     25:06  8:05
  63  49 Courtney Jones    SR Center Point-Urba     25:12  8:07
  64     Michael Desotel   SR Waverly-Shell Roc     25:23  8:10
  65  50 Lauren Lee        JR Marion                25:23  8:10
  66     MacKenzie Rupe    FR Waverly-Shell Roc     25:28  8:12
  67     Maegan Bird       SO Waverly-Shell Roc     25:30  8:12
  68     Sadie Hansen      FR Waverly-Shell Roc     25:30  8:13
  69     Amanda Behnke     SO Western Dubuque       25:32  8:13
  70     Grace Reiss       FR West Delaware         25:33  8:13
  71  51 Katherine Daubs   SO Center Point-Urba     25:34  8:14
  72     Bailey Hauser     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     25:35  8:14
  73     Mariah Burds      SO Western Dubuque       25:36  8:14
  74     Annika Sutter     FR West Delaware         25:36  8:14
  75     Morgan Ungs       SO West Delaware         25:37  8:15
  76  52 Hannah Thompson   SR Benton Community      25:39  8:15
  77     Ashley Schultz    SO Waverly-Shell Roc     25:42  8:16

  78  53 Jacqueline Hicks  SO Marion                25:45  8:17
  79  54 Brenna Johnson    JR Marion                25:51  8:19
  80  55 Megan Ertl        SO Beckman               25:56  8:21
  81     MacY Gudenkauf    SR West Delaware         25:56  8:21
  82     Hanna Marbach     SR West Delaware         25:57  8:21
  83  56 Maddy Kapfer      SR Center Point-Urba     26:02  8:23
  84     Brooklyn Peterson SO Center Point-Urba     26:04  8:23
  85     Hailey Hilby      FR West Delaware         26:04  8:23
  86  57 Taylor Philo      FR New Hampton           26:07  8:24
  87     Kara Moorman      SR West Delaware         26:10  8:25
  88     Avery Buseman     SO Waverly-Shell Roc     26:13  8:26
  89     Lauren Specht     JR Western Dubuque       26:13  8:26
  90     Jenna Utter       SR West Delaware         26:14  8:27
  91     Kielyn Tutton     SR West Delaware         26:14  8:27
  92     Ally Davis        FR Waverly-Shell Roc     26:20  8:29
  93     Amber Cook        FR West Delaware         26:23  8:30
  94     Jewel Abodeely    SR Center Point-Urba     26:26  8:30
  95     Ruth Black        JR Waverly-Shell Roc     26:26  8:31
  96     Kirsten Coulson   JR Waverly-Shell Roc     26:31  8:32
  97     Haley Engen       FR Center Point-Urba     26:34  8:33
  98     Becky Trumm       FR Cascade               26:36  8:34
  99     Olive Fitzgerald  SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     26:40  8:35
 100     Paige Struck      JR Waverly-Shell Roc     26:41  8:35
 101     Makenzie Frey     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     26:41  8:35
 102     Clarissa Player   SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     26:45  8:37
 103     Katelyn Banning   JR Center Point-Urba     26:50  8:38
 104     Larissa Moreland  SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     26:53  8:39
 105     Emma Kerns        JR Edgewood-Colesbur     26:55  8:40
 106  58 Blakeley Dlouhy   FR Vinton-Shellsburg     26:59  8:41
 107     Becca Schiffman   JR Edgewood-Colesbur     27:05  8:43
 108     Emily Larosa      SO West Delaware         27:07  8:44
 109     Kennedi Rogers    SO West Delaware         27:08  8:44
 110  59 Emily Heiderschei SO Beckman               27:14  8:46
 111     Nicole Weber      SO Western Dubuque       27:19  8:47
 112     Lauren Krapfl     SO Western Dubuque       27:20  8:48
 113     Sierra Tentis     SR Western Dubuque       27:21  8:48
 114     McKenna Kelchen   SR Western Dubuque       27:25  8:49
 115     Shelby Hemer      SR Waverly-Shell Roc     27:29  8:51
 116  60 Anika Brehm       SO Beckman               27:29  8:51
 117  61 Alicia Claus-Bart SR Anamosa               27:32  8:52
 118     Annie Cassutt     JR West Delaware         27:32  8:52
 119     Emily Perrott     JR Waverly-Shell Roc     27:35  8:53
 120  62 Erin Kramer       SO New Hampton           27:36  8:53
 121     Kenna Coates      JR West Delaware         27:42  8:55
 122     Cassidy Oberreute SR West Delaware         27:45  8:56
 123     Myra Clasen       FR Western Dubuque       27:49  8:57
 124     Emma Hoefer       JR Western Dubuque       27:50  8:58
 125     Brianna Whitney   SO Waverly-Shell Roc     27:52  8:58
 126     Camryn Beam       JR Waverly-Shell Roc     27:59  9:01
 127  63 Emma Squiers      FR Beckman               28:00  9:01
 128  64 Alexis Rings      FR New Hampton           28:02  9:01
 129  65 Kellie Huberty    SR Beckman               28:02  9:01
 130     Morgan Nie        SR Waterloo East         28:03  9:02
 131     Elly Meyer        SO Western Dubuque       28:04  9:02
 132     Jeri Birgen       SO Waverly-Shell Roc     28:05  9:02
 133     Isabelle Breitfel SR West Delaware         28:06  9:03
 134     Brianna Kramer    JR Western Dubuque       28:09  9:04
 135     Brooklyn Sands    FR Maquoketa Valley      28:15  9:06
 136     Josie Crock       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     28:19  9:07
 137     Tierra D'Amato    SR Waverly-Shell Roc     28:19  9:07
 138     Megan Croghan     JR Center Point-Urba     28:28  9:10
 139     Mikayla Raue      SO Center Point-Urba     28:28  9:10
 140     Allie Ogden       SR Waverly-Shell Roc     28:35  9:12
 141     Holly Chiafos     SR Center Point-Urba     28:39  9:13
 142  66 Echo Devries      SR Anamosa               28:40  9:14
 143     Anna Dolan        SO Edgewood-Colesbur     28:44  9:15
 144     Kelley Scherbring SO West Delaware         28:47  9:16
 145     Kelbie Eskelsen   SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     28:48  9:16
 146     Isabel Barron     FR West Delaware         28:58  9:20
 147     Olivia Gomes      SO Waverly-Shell Roc     29:00  9:20
 148  67 Brittney Bluhm    FR New Hampton           29:14  9:24
 149     Allison Tucker    SR Western Dubuque       29:19  9:26
 150     Morgan Lee        JR West Delaware         29:20  9:26
 151     Jocelyn Weise     SR Western Dubuque       29:21  9:27
 152     Noelle Kerns      FR Edgewood-Colesbur     29:29  9:29
 153  68 Aaliyah Boss      FR New Hampton           29:33  9:31
 154     Abby Schieltz     SO Western Dubuque       29:39  9:33
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

 155     Kaylar Recker     SR West Delaware         29:42  9:34
 156  69 Lexie Ehrlich     SO Beckman               29:44  9:34
 157     Emilie Smith-Mees FR Marion                29:45  9:34
 158     Olivia Neuzil     FR West Delaware         29:47  9:35
 159  70 Alisha Braden     SO Anamosa               29:59  9:39
 160     Hannah Wenger     FR West Delaware         30:02  9:40
 161  71 Allie Schwaegler  JR Anamosa               30:07  9:42
 162     Sierra Nolz       JR West Delaware         30:21  9:46
 163  72 Ashley Hermsen    SO Beckman               30:25  9:48
 164     Jackie Ehrlich    SR Beckman               30:27  9:48
 165     Emily Silich      JR Western Dubuque       30:29  9:49
 166  73 Zoey Peterschmidt FR Anamosa               30:34  9:50
 167     Chloe Mallon      JR Marion                30:40  9:52
 168     Kinzie Recker     JR West Delaware         31:00  9:59
 169     Delaney Dicus     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     31:03 10:00
 170     Bry Potter        FR Western Dubuque       31:04 10:00
 171     Amber Ogden       SO Waverly-Shell Roc     31:16 10:04
 172     Julia Wickham     SR Western Dubuque       31:54 10:16
 173     Zoe Comstock      SO Tipton                32:16 10:23
 174     Emma Kehrli       JR West Delaware         32:28 10:27
 175     Lexi Kelly        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     34:13 11:01
 176     Katie Vering      SO Waverly-Shell Roc     34:38 11:09
 177     MacKenzie Morelan FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     36:01 11:36
 178     Abigail Lyons     FR Western Dubuque       37:53 12:12
 179     Jessica Smith     FR Waterloo East         38:05 12:15
 180     Jaelyn Lentz      SO Waverly-Shell Roc     40:51 13:09
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Western Dubuque                   Score =   61
    3    Brittany Savolt, JR            22:35  7:16
    6    Chloe Cripe, FR                22:43  7:19
    7    Maria Gudenkauf, SO            22:46  7:20
   20    Lyvia Clasen, SR               23:29  7:34
   25    Madeline Luber, SO             23:40  7:37
   46    Allison Schlarmann, SR         24:55  8:01
   47    Morgan Olsem, SR               24:57  8:02
         Jessica Wilming, SR            25:04  8:04
         Amanda Behnke, SO              25:32  8:13
         Mariah Burds, SO               25:36  8:14
         Lauren Specht, JR              26:13  8:26
         Nicole Weber, SO               27:19  8:47
         Lauren Krapfl, SO              27:20  8:48
         Sierra Tentis, SR              27:21  8:48
         McKenna Kelchen, SR            27:25  8:49
         Myra Clasen, FR                27:49  8:57
         Emma Hoefer, JR                27:50  8:58
         Elly Meyer, SO                 28:04  9:02
         Brianna Kramer, JR             28:09  9:04
         Allison Tucker, SR             29:19  9:26
         Jocelyn Weise, SR              29:21  9:27
         Abby Schieltz, SO              29:39  9:33
         Emily Silich, JR               30:29  9:49
         Bry Potter, FR                 31:04 10:00
         Julia Wickham, SR              31:54 10:16
         Abigail Lyons, FR              37:53 12:12

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   82
   10    Maddison Hotz, FR              22:56  7:23
   15    McKenzie Hartl, SO             23:11  7:28
   17    Tori Steiner, SO               23:15  7:29
   19    Emma Walsh, FR                 23:21  7:31
   21    Lesley Svotosch, JR            23:31  7:34
   22    Emily Friedman, SO             23:32  7:34
   23    Grace Pisarik, SO              23:33  7:35
         Katy Bellamy, SO               23:40  7:37
         Kennedy Wirfs, SR              23:45  7:39
         Taylor Sherman, SO             24:03  7:45
         Quincy Chihak, SO              24:29  7:53
         Marissa Roe, SR                24:30  7:53
         Hannah Clark, SR               24:52  8:00
         Noelle Ossenkop, SO            24:56  8:02
         Bailey Hauser, SO              25:35  8:14
         Olive Fitzgerald, SO           26:40  8:35
         Makenzie Frey, SR              26:41  8:35
         Clarissa Player, SO            26:45  8:37
         Larissa Moreland, SR           26:53  8:39
         Josie Crock, SO                28:19  9:07
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SR            28:48  9:16
         Delaney Dicus, SR              31:03 10:00
         Lexi Kelly, JR                 34:13 11:01
         MacKenzie Moreland, FR         36:01 11:36

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  104
    5    Libbie Timmerman, FR           22:40  7:18
    9    Hannah Kalous, SO              22:53  7:22
   16    Elly Gloede, SO                23:13  7:28
   33    Meredith Glynn, SO             24:09  7:46
   41    Faith Pladsen, JR              24:38  7:56
   58    Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            26:59  8:41

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  107
   11    Elizabeth Rand, FR             22:58  7:24
   12    Madison Rediske, FR            23:04  7:25
   24    Randee Thuesen, JR             23:37  7:36
   29    Ellie Seward, SR               24:03  7:45
   31    Pj Whitney, SR                 24:06  7:45
   32    Emilie Spratt, SR              24:09  7:46
   36    Emily McCalla, SR              24:23  7:51
         Krissy Weir, JR                24:31  7:53
         Carissa Ewest, JR              24:39  7:56
         Hailee Kent, FR                24:57  8:02
         Emma Prescott, SR              25:06  8:05
         Michael Desotel, SR            25:23  8:10
         MacKenzie Rupe, FR             25:28  8:12
         Maegan Bird, SO                25:30  8:12
         Sadie Hansen, FR               25:30  8:13
         Ashley Schultz, SO             25:42  8:16
         Avery Buseman, SO              26:13  8:26
         Ally Davis, FR                 26:20  8:29
         Ruth Black, JR                 26:26  8:31
         Kirsten Coulson, JR            26:31  8:32
         Paige Struck, JR               26:41  8:35
         Shelby Hemer, SR               27:29  8:51
         Emily Perrott, JR              27:35  8:53
         Brianna Whitney, SO            27:52  8:58
         Camryn Beam, JR                27:59  9:01
         Jeri Birgen, SO                28:05  9:02
         Tierra D'Amato, SR             28:19  9:07
         Allie Ogden, SR                28:35  9:12
         Olivia Gomes, SO               29:00  9:20
         Amber Ogden, SO                31:16 10:04
         Katie Vering, SO               34:38 11:09
         Jaelyn Lentz, SO               40:51 13:09

  5) Marion                            Score =  132
    4    Hannah Vanderlinden, SR        22:36  7:16
   14    Maria Abramo, SR               23:07  7:27
   30    Kelsi Tidwell, JR              24:04  7:45
   34    Lindsey Miller, SO             24:16  7:49
   50    Lauren Lee, JR                 25:23  8:10
   53    Jacqueline Hicks, SO           25:45  8:17
   54    Brenna Johnson, JR             25:51  8:19
         Emilie Smith-Mees, FR          29:45  9:34
         Chloe Mallon, JR               30:40  9:52

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  135
    2    Emma Jalkander, JR             22:09  7:08
   27    Katie Steffen, JR              23:53  7:41
   28    MacY Loecke, FR                23:56  7:42
   38    Abby McGrane, SO               24:30  7:53
   40    Tia Lindsay, SO                24:37  7:56
   43    Olivia Szymke, FR              24:40  7:56
   44    Madalynn Burke, SO             24:48  7:59
         Grace Reiss, FR                25:33  8:13
         Annika Sutter, FR              25:36  8:14
         Morgan Ungs, SO                25:37  8:15
         MacY Gudenkauf, SR             25:56  8:21
         Hanna Marbach, SR              25:57  8:21
         Hailey Hilby, FR               26:04  8:23
         Kara Moorman, SR               26:10  8:25
         Jenna Utter, SR                26:14  8:27
         Kielyn Tutton, SR              26:14  8:27
         Amber Cook, FR                 26:23  8:30
         Emily Larosa, SO               27:07  8:44
         Kennedi Rogers, SO             27:08  8:44
         Annie Cassutt, JR              27:32  8:52
         Kenna Coates, JR               27:42  8:55
         Cassidy Oberreuter, SR         27:45  8:56
         Isabelle Breitfelder, SR       28:06  9:03
         Kelley Scherbring, SO          28:47  9:16
         Isabel Barron, FR              28:58  9:20
         Morgan Lee, JR                 29:20  9:26
         Kaylar Recker, SR              29:42  9:34
         Olivia Neuzil, FR              29:47  9:35
         Hannah Wenger, FR              30:02  9:40
         Sierra Nolz, JR                30:21  9:46
         Kinzie Recker, JR              31:00  9:59
         Emma Kehrli, JR                32:28 10:27

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  144
    8    Madelyn Schadle, FR            22:50  7:21
   18    Alyssa Ellis, SO               23:16  7:29
   37    Carly Selken, JR               24:30  7:53
   39    Bailey Barnard, SO             24:35  7:55
   42    Gabby Hiner, SO                24:39  7:56
   45    Cassidy Nulty, SR              24:48  7:59
   52    Hannah Thompson, SR            25:39  8:15
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Girls     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  171
   13    Payton Hasleiet, SR            23:07  7:26
   26    Karley Millikin, FR            23:51  7:40
   35    Jadyn Abodeely, FR             24:22  7:51
   48    Olivia Cox, SR                 25:05  8:04
   49    Courtney Jones, SR             25:12  8:07
   51    Katherine Daubs, SO            25:34  8:14
   56    Maddy Kapfer, SR               26:02  8:23
         Brooklyn Peterson, SO          26:04  8:23
         Jewel Abodeely, SR             26:26  8:30
         Haley Engen, FR                26:34  8:33
         Katelyn Banning, JR            26:50  8:38
         Megan Croghan, JR              28:28  9:10
         Mikayla Raue, SO               28:28  9:10
         Holly Chiafos, SR              28:39  9:13

  9) New Hampton                       Score =  251
    1    Olivia Burke, FR               21:36  6:57
   57    Taylor Philo, FR               26:07  8:24
   62    Erin Kramer, SO                27:36  8:53
   64    Alexis Rings, FR               28:02  9:01
   67    Brittney Bluhm, FR             29:14  9:24
   68    Aaliyah Boss, FR               29:33  9:31

 10) Beckman                           Score =  302
   55    Megan Ertl, SO                 25:56  8:21
   59    Emily Heiderscheit, SO         27:14  8:46
   60    Anika Brehm, SO                27:29  8:51
   63    Emma Squiers, FR               28:00  9:01
   65    Kellie Huberty, SR             28:02  9:01
   69    Lexie Ehrlich, SO              29:44  9:34
   72    Ashley Hermsen, SO             30:25  9:48
         Jackie Ehrlich, SR             30:27  9:48

 11) Anamosa                           Score =  341
   61    Alicia Claus-Bartels, SR       27:32  8:52
   66    Echo Devries, SR               28:40  9:14
   70    Alisha Braden, SO              29:59  9:39
   71    Allie Schwaegler, JR           30:07  9:42
   73    Zoey Peterschmidt, FR          30:34  9:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
    3    Marie Knepper, FR           22:18     7:11
   39    Maddie Weber, SO            24:21     7:50
   98    Becky Trumm, FR             26:36     8:34

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  105    Emma Kerns, JR              26:55     8:40
  107    Becca Schiffman, JR         27:05     8:43
  143    Anna Dolan, SO              28:44     9:15
  152    Noelle Kerns, FR            29:29     9:29

 Maquoketa Valley
  135    Brooklyn Sands, FR          28:15     9:06

 Tipton
  173    Zoe Comstock, SO            32:16     10:23

 Waterloo East
  130    Morgan Nie, SR              28:03     9:02
  179    Jessica Smith, FR           38:05     12:15
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